

# TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: North Kihei Road Resurfacing Honoapiilani Highway to Piilani Highway  PROJECT NO.: 310A-01-00M      Net Length of Project: 2.91 Miles  ISLAND: Maui      DISTRICT: Wailuku  DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin, Maui News - June 5, 2000 BIDS OPENED: June 28, 2000  COMPLETION TIME: Twenty (20) Working Days				HAWAIIAN BITUMULS PAVING & PRECAST CO.		GRACE PACIFIC CORP.		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0000	Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	300	TON	\$99.50	\$29,850.00	\$100.60	\$30,180.00	\$67.50	\$20,250.00	\$90.00	\$27,000.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. IV	7,000	TON	\$61.30	\$429,100.00	\$64.25	\$449,750.00	\$68.20	\$477,400.00	\$90.00	\$630,000.00
606.7000	Terminal Section, Type FLEAT-350	4	EACH	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00
621.0200	Panel for Destination Sign	48	SQ. FT.	\$39.00	\$1,872.00	\$39.00	\$1,872.00	\$39.00	\$1,872.00	\$35.00	\$1,680.00
621.1400	2-1/2 Inch Square Post for Destination Sign	2	EACH	\$190.00	\$380.00	\$190.00	\$380.00	\$190.00	\$380.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
621.4001	Reflector Marker (RM-4)	4	EACH	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
621.5000	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	7	EACH	\$40.00	\$280.00	\$40.00	\$280.00	\$40.00	\$280.00	\$20.00	\$140.00
621.5100	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	45	EACH	\$235.00	\$10,575.00	\$235.00	\$10,575.00	\$235.00	\$10,575.00	\$50.00	\$2,250.00
621.6110	State Route Marker Type "A" Assembly with Post	1	EACH	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
621.7100	Construction Sign with Post	6	EACH	\$395.00	\$2,370.00	\$395.00	\$2,370.00	\$395.00	\$2,370.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00
621.7610	Mile Post Marker with Post (Bi-Directional)	2	EACH	\$160.00	\$320.00	\$160.00	\$320.00	\$160.00	\$320.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion ) (2,650 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion ) (28,100 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$18,250.00	L.S.	\$18,250.00	L.S.	\$18,250.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00
629.1013	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion ) (3,000 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,425.00	L.S.	\$3,425.00	L.S.	\$3,425.00	L.S.	\$4,500.00

# TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: North Kihei Road Resurfacing Honoapiilani Highway to Piilani Highway  PROJECT NO.: 310A-01-00M      Net Length of Project: 2.91 Miles  ISLAND: Maui      DISTRICT: Wailuku  DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin, Maui News - June 5, 2000 BIDS OPENED: June 28, 2000  COMPLETION TIME: Twenty (20) Working Days				HAWAIIAN BITUMULS PAVING & PRECAST CO.		GRACE PACIFIC CORP.		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1014	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (40 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$100.00
629.1015	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)(93,600 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,050.00	L.S.	\$4,050.00	L.S.	\$4,050.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
629.1030	Pavement Arrows (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	3	EACH	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
629.1040	Pavement Words (ThermoPlastic Extrusion)	2	EACH	\$165.00	\$330.00	\$165.00	\$330.00	\$165.00	\$330.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
629.2031	Type "C" Pavement Markers (780 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,450.00	L.S.	\$4,450.00	L.S.	\$4,450.00	L.S.	\$4,700.00
629.2041	Type "D" Pavement Markers (460 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,580.00	L.S.	\$2,580.00	L.S.	\$2,580.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00
629.2071	Type "H" Pavement Markers (260 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,450.00	L.S.	\$1,450.00	L.S.	\$1,450.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
629.2080	Type "J" Pavement Markers (1,050 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,250.00	L.S.	\$5,250.00	L.S.	\$5,250.00	L.S.	\$5,500.00
636.6000	Maintenance of Field Office and Project Site Laboratories	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00
651.0100	Excavation for Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas	150	CU. YD.	\$63.50	\$9,525.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$81.00	\$12,150.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00
652.0100	Cold Planing	800	SQ. YD.	\$3.80	\$3,040.00	\$14.40	\$11,520.00	\$10.00	\$8,000.00	\$10.00	\$8,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item, and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$17,204.00	L.S.	\$34,926.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$50,750.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: North Kihei Road Resurfacing  
Honoapiilani Highway to Piilani Highway

PROJECT NO.: 310A-01-00M      Net Length of Project: 2.91 Miles

ISLAND: Maui      DISTRICT: Wailuku

DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin, Maui News - June 5, 2000  
BIDS OPENED: June 28, 2000

COMPLETION TIME: Twenty (20) Working Days

HAWAIIAN BITUMULS  
PAVING & PRECAST CO.

GRACE PACIFIC CORP.

GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.

STATE OF HAWAII  
DEPARTMENT OF  
TRANSPORTATION  
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	Sum of Items				\$611,666.00		\$659,823.00		\$660,747.00		\$847,770.00
	A. Hawaii Products										
	B. In-State Contractor										
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$611,666.00		\$659,823.00		\$660,747.00		\$847,770.00
	Project Manager: Ross Hironaka Date: July 10, 2000										